Northern

Division 4W Match 1 - Oval, Bebington, Wirral

Men's 100m A

1

0 No OB~ WwN

7
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Nick Mesney
Andy Boyd
Stephen Sumner
James Carey
Michael Hough
Luke Simpson
Adam Henderson

Men's 200m A

1

0 N o OB wDN
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Nick Mesney
James Williams
Stephen Sumner
James Carey
James Blackburn
Adam Henderson

Team 2 DNF

Men's 400m A

1
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Cynan Evans
Andy Boyd
Philip Hayton
Ryan Fairclough
James Carey
Ben Knight

Men's 800m A

1

0 N o OB~ WwN

5
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Ryan Fairclough
Daniel Evans

Jon-Phillip Seymour

Tom Csizmandia
Luke Betts
Stuart Price

Men's 1500m A

1

0 N o OB wDN

1

4
6
5

Marc Hartley
Stuart Price
Sean Egan
Nick Coleburn
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Wind=
Wrexham AAC
Wirral AC
Hyndburn
Macclesfield Harr
Chorley AC
Burnley/Pendle
Western/Northern

Wind=
Wrexham AAC
Wirral AC
Hyndburn
Macclesfield Harr
Burnley/Pendle
Western/Northern

Wrexham AAC
Wirral AC
Burnley/Pendle
Western/Northern
Macclesfield Harr
Chorley AC

Western/Northern
Burnley/Pendle
Wirral AC
Wrexham AAC
Chorley AC
Macclesfield Harr

Burnley/Pendle
Macclesfield Harr
Wirral AC
Western/Northern

NoEAA Athletics League 2009

Perf

111
1.2
1.3

1.5
11.6

1.8
12.6

225
22.6
22.7
23.4
246
26.1

506
518
537
543
56.4
576

01:59.3
02:03.5
02:07.2

02:10.1
02:10.7
02:20.0

04:15.5
04:16.3
04:16.9
04:55.4

= 2 May 2009

Record
Wind
A

Men's 100m B

66 James Williams
44 Alex Ranshaw
33 Nick Rawcliffe
22 Ben Knight

11 Leeroy Golding
77 David James
55 Matthew Kelly

0 N o OB~ W N -

Men's 200m B

66 Craig O'Brien

77 Gawain Rogers
11 Daniel Evans

33 Nick Rawcliffe

22 Graeme Ballard
55 Matthew Kelly

44 Tony Shenton

=2

0 N o OB W N

Men's 400m B

11 Ross Inglis

66 Sam Landsborough
77 lan Broadhurst

22 Luke Betts

44 Tony Shenton

0 N o OB W N -

Men's 800m B

11 Philip Hayton
66 Andrew Gawne
77 James Rich

44 Tony Shenton

Men's 1500m B

11 Ben White
66 Phil Peerless
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Wind=
Wirral AC
Macclesfield Harr
Hyndburn
Chorley AC
Burnley/Pendle
Wrexham AAC
Western/Northern

Wind=
Wirral AC
Wrexham AAC
Burnley/Pendle
Hyndburn
Chorley AC
Western/Northern
Macclesfield Harr

Burnley/Pendle
Wirral AC
Wrexham AAC
Chorley AC

Macclesfield Harr

Burnley/Pendle
Wirral AC
Wrexham AAC
Macclesfield Harr

Burnley/Pendle
Wirral AC

Perf

11.2
1.3
1.7
1.8
12.6
12.8
13.2

23.0
24.0
246
246
26.0
275
29.4

54.5
54.9
56.5
59.8
66.9

02:04.9
02:05.2
02:27.0

02:37.4

04:29.1
04:35.0
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Northern

Division 4W Match 1 - Oval, Bebington, Wirral

Men's 3000m S/Chase A

1 Marc Hartley
6 Phil Peerless

Men's 5000m A

1 Marc Hartley
66 Mark Hulmston
7 Mike Robins

Men's 400m Hurdles A

1

0 N o b~ WwN

6 Sid Srinivas

7 lan Broadhurst
1 Martin Wall
3

Nick Rawcliffe

Men's 110m Hurdles A

4 Simon Sloan
7 Neil Edwards
3 Nick Rawcliffe

Men's Hammer A

0 N o o B~ W NN -

7 lan Beetson

1 Alan Plumb

5 Paul Skillan

3 Mike Grime

44 Rod Grant Smith
6 Gareth Jones

05/05/2009 08:11

Burnley/Pendle
Wirral AC

Burnley/Pendle
Wirral AC
Wrexham AAC

Wirral AC
Wrexham AAC
Burnley/Pendle
Hyndburn

Wind=
Macclesfield Harr
Wrexham AAC
Hyndburn

Wrexham AAC
Burnley/Pendle
Western/Northern
Hyndburn
Macclesfield Harr
Wirral AC

NoEAA Athletics League 2009

Perf

10:18.7
10:25.8

16:21.0
16:22.6
16:41.1

56.7
64.3
66.5

67.5

15.9
19.6
209

31.54
30.59
27.84
23.74
17.37

8.19

http://www.noeaa-athletics.org.uk

2 k]
§ § E 2 May 2009 Perf
Men's 3000m S/Chase B
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Men's 5000m B
b 1 6 Xavier Desse Wirral AC 16:23.8
b 2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Men's 400m Hurdles B
b 1 77 Neil Edwards Wrexham AAC 729
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Men's 110m Hurdles B Wind=
b 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Men's Hammer B
111 Ryan Inglis Burnley/Pendle 26.71
2 77 Geoff Ward Wrexham AAC 24.35
3 55 Lee Corlett Western/Northern 23.78
4 33 Wayne Edmondson Hyndburn 21.02
5 4 Simon Price Macclesfield Harr 17.28
6
7
8
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NoEAA Athletics League 2009

http://www.noeaa-athletics.org.uk

Northern
2 k]
Division 4W Match 1 - Oval, Bebington, Wirral 3 £ 2 May 2009
Pef & = Perf

Men'’s Discus A Men'’s Discus B
1 4 Adam Edgar Macclesfield Harr 34.63 15 Paul Skillan Western/Northern 30.76
2 55 Lee Corlett Western/Northern 31.42 2 7 lanBeetson Wrexham AAC 24.25
3 77 Neil Edwards Wrexham AAC 27.63 3 11 Leeroy Golding Burnley/Pendle 2191
4 1 RyanInglis Burnley/Pendle 23.86 4 33 Russell Race Hyndburn 21.29
5 3 Wayne Edmondson Hyndburn 23.64 5 44 Simon Sloan Macclesfield Harr 19.09
6 66 Joe Fallon Wirral AC 17.22 6 6 Gareth Jones Wirral AC 12.95
7 7
8 8

Men's Javelin A Men’s Javelin B
17 Neil Edwards Wrexham AAC 47.49 1 55 Lee Corlett Western/Northern 31.93
2 1 Martin Wall Burnley/Pendle 41.55 2 4 Simon Sloan Macclesfield Harr 29.93
3 5 Paul Skillan Western/Northern 40.09 3 6 Gareth Jones Wirral AC 26.31
4 3 Danny Martin Hyndburn 39.25 4 11 Ryan Inglis Burnley/Pendle 26.00
5 44 Adam Edgar Macclesfield Harr 33.63 5 77 JamesRich Wrexham AAC 23.72
6 66 Joe Fallon Wirral AC 26.34 6 33 Phil Sumner Hyndburn 2247
7 7
8 8

Men’s Shot Putt A Men'’s Shot Putt B
15 Paul Skillan Western/Northern 10.63 1 55 Lee Corlett Western/Northern 10.29
2 44 Adam Edgar Macclesfield Harr 10.61 2 11 Alan Plumb Burnley/Pendle 10.17
3 77 Neil Edwards Wrexham AAC 10.48 3 7 lanBeetson Wrexham AAC 9.37
4 1 RyanInglis Burnley/Pendle 10.33 4 4 Simon Sloan Macclesfield Harr 797
5 3 RussellRace Hyndburn 8.13 5 33 Wayne Edmondson Hyndburn 7.70
6 66 AndyBoyd Wirral AC 7.75 6 6 Gareth Jones Wirral AC 6.35
7 2 John Wright Chorley AC 6.43 7
8 8

Men's Long Jump A Men's Long Jump B
1 44 Alex Ranshaw Macclesfield Harr 6.09 1 4 Simon Sloan Macclesfield Harr 5.88
2 6 Sam Landsborough Wirral AC 5.94 2 11 Luke Simpson Burnley/Pendle 5.03
3 7 Gawain Rogers Wrexham AAC 5.68 3 66 Josh Bowe Wirral AC 497
4 1 James Blackburn Burnley/Pendle 5.61 4 77 JamesRich Wrexham AAC 449
5 3 Stephen Sumner Hyndburn 5.25 5 33 Wayne Edmondson Hyndburn 3.50
6 5 Nick Coleburn Western/Northern 427 6
7 7
8 8

Men's Triple Jump A Men's Triple Jump B
1 4 Alex Ranshaw Macclesfield Harr 12.47 1 7 Tom Csizmandia Wrexham AAC 9.75
2 6 Sam Landsborough Wirral AC 12.31 2
3 1 Ross Inglis Burnley/Pendle 10.90 3
4 77 Neil Edwards Wrexham AAC 10.76 4
5 3 Stephen Sumner Hyndburn 10.70 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
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Northern

Division 4W Match 1 - Oval, Bebington, Wirral

Men's High Jump A

FNQRYICI RN

4 Simon Sloan
7 Gawain Rogers
1 Ross Inglis

5 Nick Coleburn

Men's Pole Vault A

1
2

1 James Blackburn
4 Rod Grant Smith

3 77 Geoff Ward

Men's 4x100m Relay

1

0 N o ok wN

6 Wirral AC
Macclesfield Harr
Wrexham AAC
Hyndburn
Burnley/Pendle
Western/Northern

o w N A

Men's 4x400m Relay

1

o N o OB W

6 Wirral AC

4 Macclesfield Harr
1 Bumley/Pendle
7 Wrexham AAC

05/05/2009 08:11

Macclesfield Harr
Wrexham AAC
Burnley/Pendle
Western/Northern

Burnley/Pendle
Macclesfield Harr
Wrexham AAC

Andy Boyd
Adam Edgar
Nick Mesney
Stephen Sumner
James Blackburn
Adam Henderson

Andy Boyd
Adam Edgar
Ross Inglis
Nick Mesney

NoEAA Athletics League 2009

Perf

Record

1.80
1.70
1.60
1.40

3.30
3.30
2.80

James Williams
James Carey
Gawain Rogers
Nick Rawcliffe
Leeroy Golding
Nick Coleburn

Craig O'Brien
James Carey
Daniel Evans
Gawain Rogers

Wind

AW

2 May 2009

Men's High Jump B
1 44 Adam Edgar

Men's Pole Vault B
17 Neil Edwards

Gareth Jones
Stuart Price

lan Broadhurst
Danny Martin
Martin Wall
Ryan Fairclough

James Williams
Stuart Price
Martin Wall
lan Broadhurst

http://www.athletics-uk.net
Sprints Software (07973 827735)

http://www.noeaa-athletics.org.uk

Macclesfield Harr

Wrexham AAC

Craig O'Brien
Alex Ranshaw

Russell Race
Luke Simpson
Matthew Kelly

Andrew Gawne
Alex Ranshaw
Philip Hayton
James Rich

Perf

1.75

2.80

43.9
45.7
45.8
49.0
49.3
53.9

03:37.5
03:39.9
03:42.5
03:59.0
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NoEAA Athletics League 2009 http://www.noeaa-athletics.org.uk

Northern
2 k]
Division 4W Match 1 - Oval, Bebington, Wirral 3 £ E 2 May 2009
Pef & = Perf

MATCH RESULT League Points Match STANDINGS League Points Match
1 BUR/PEN 7 386.0 1 BUR/PEN 7 386.0
2 WIRR 6 351.0 2 WIRR 6 351.0
3 WREX 5 267.0 3 WREX 5 267.0
4 MACC 4 262.0 4 MACC 4 262.0
5 WES/NOR 3 256.0 5 WES/NOR 3 256.0
6 HYND 2 197.0 6 HYND 2 197.0
7 CHOR 1 99.0 7 CHOR 1 99.0
8 64.0 8 64.0
Men's 100m Non Scoring Wind= Men's 100m Non Scoring Wind=
1 25 Gareth Jones Wirral AC 1.3 b 1
2 68 Craig O'Brien Wirral AC 1.3 b 2
3 17 Sam Landsborough Wirral AC 1.4 3
4 35 Josh Bowe Wirral AC 12.0 4
5 53 Graeme Ballard Chorley AC 12.7 5
6 83 Dale Doyle Wirral AC 13.2 6
7 7
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NoEAA Athletics League 2009 http://www.noeaa-athletics.org.uk

Northern
o
Division 4W Match 1 - Oval, Bebington, Wirral s £ = 2 May 2009
Pef @ = < Perf
Women's 100m A Wind= Women's 100m B Wind=
1 6 Julie Money Wirral AC 134 1 66 Sophie Richardson Wirral AC 13.2
21 Rachel Preston Burnley/Pendle 13.5 2 11 Natalie Haythornthwaite ~ Burnley/Pendle 13.5
3 5 ZoeBool Western/Northern 13.8 3 44 Rebecca Devine Macclesfield Harr 14.7
4 4 Lucy Pollard Macclesfield Harr 14.8 4 55 Rachel Hudson Western/Northern 15.0
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
Women's 200m A Wind= Women's 200m B Winad=
1 1 Natalie Haythomthwaite ~ Burnley/Pendle 275 1 66 Sophie Hughes Wirral AC 28.8
2 6 Julie Money Wirral AC 275 211 Leanne Scott Burnley/Pendle 29.7
3 7 Amanda Wale Wrexham AAC 217 3
4 5 ZoeBool Western/Northern 28.5 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
Women's 400m A Women's 400m B
1 6 Vicky Moyhritsas Wirral AC 65.7 1 66 Sophie Richardson Wirral AC 69.4
2 1 Leanne Scott Burnley/Pendle 66.7 2 11 Emily Walker Burnley/Pendle 726
3 4 Lucy Pollard Macclesfield Harr 68.6 3
4 5 Moira Hall Western/Northern 94.3 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
Women's 800m A Women's 800m B
11 Emily Walker Burnley/Pendle 02:43.4 1
2 6 Emily O'Connell Wirral AC 02:59.1 2
3 5 Moira Hall Western/Northern 03:29.3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
Women's 1500m A Women's 1500m B
1 6 Jes Schofield Wirral AC 05:16.7 1 66 Jeanette Fox Wirral AC 06:10.6
2 5 Moira Hall Western/Northern 07:04.3 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
Women's 3000m A Women's 3000m B
1 6 RebeccaHanna Wirral AC 11121 1 66 Jeanette Fox Wirral AC 12:36.1
2 66 Jeanette Fox Wirral AC 12:36.1 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
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NoEAA Athletics League 2009
Northern

Division 4W Match 1 - Oval, Bebington, Wirral

05/05/2009 08:11
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Record
Wind
A

2 May 2009
Perf

Wind

Perf

http://www.athletics-uk.net
Sprints Software (07973 827735)

NoE Ige-Divn 4W-rd1-oval-2009/ResultsF/Page 7 of 14

AW



NoEAA Athletics League 2009 http://www.noeaa-athletics.org.uk

Wind
AW

Northern
kel
Division 4W Match 1 - Oval, Bebington, Wirral s £ = 2 May 2009
Pef @ = < Perf
Women's 400m Hurdles A Women's 400m Hurdles B
11 Rachel Preston Burnley/Pendle 74.1 111 Faye Holden Burnley/Pendle 90.5
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
Women's 100m Hurdles A Wind= Women's 100m Hurdles B Wind=
1 7 AmandaWale Wrexham AAC 16.2 b 1
2 3 Caroline Smithson Hyndburn 20.9 2
3 1 Faye Holden Burnley/Pendle 229 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
Women's Hammer A Women's Hammer B
1 5 Louise Kneen Western/Northern 34.66 b 1 55 Moira Hall Western/Northern 12.61
2 3 Lauren Grimes Hyndburn 30.33 b 2 11 Eleanor Markendale Burnley/Pendle 9.95
3 2 Eloise Manger Chorley AC 28.27 3 33 Claire Mitchall Hyndburn 6.90
4 1 Faye Holden Burnley/Pendle 16.62 4
5 4 Pauline Lynch Macclesfield Harr 8.67 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
Women's Discus A Women's Discus B
1 5 Louise Kneen Western/Northern 31.39 b 1 55 Zoe Bool Western/Northern 22.80
2 3 Lauren Grimes Hyndburn 2317 2 11 Eleanor Markendale Burnley/Pendle 20.55
3 1 Natalie Haythornthwaite Burnley/Pendle 22.22 3 66 Mariella Catton Wirral AC 16.84
4 2 Eloise Manger Chorley AC 2145 4 33 Claire Mitchall Hyndburn 12.69
5 6 Julie Money Wirral AC 19.04 5
6 4 Pauline Lynch Macclesfield Harr 10.85 6
7 7
8 8
Women's Javelin A Women's Javelin B
1 2 Eloise Manger Chorley AC 45.46 b 1 66 Julie Money Wirral AC 19.43
2 1 Eleanor Markendale Burnley/Pendle 29.14 2 33 Caroline Smithson Hyndburn 14.89
3 7 Amanda Wale Wrexham AAC 27.35 3 44 Lucy Pollard Macclesfield Harr 9.96
4 6 Ellie Meehan Wirral AC 25.32 4 55 Moira Hall Western/Northern 8.25
5 3 Claire Mitchall Hyndburn 23.70 5
6 5 Louise Kneen Western/Northern 2149 6
7 4 Rebecca Devine Macclesfield Harr 1217 7
8 8
Women's Shot Putt A Women's Shot Putt B
1 5 Louise Kneen Western/Northern 10.39 b 1 55 Zoe Bool Western/Northern 8.10
2 2 Eloise Manger Chorley AC 10.20 b 2 6 Mariella Catton Wirral AC 7.41
3 1 Eleanor Markendale Burnley/Pendle 9.69 3 33 Claire Mitchall Hyndburn 7.05
4 7 Amanda Wale Wrexham AAC 8.78 4 44 Lucy Pollard Macclesfield Harr 5.82
http://www.athletics-uk.net
05/05/2009 08:11 Sprints Software (07973 827735) NoE Ige-Divn 4W-rd1-oval-2009/ResultsF/Page 8 of 14



Northern

Division 4W Match 1 - Oval, Bebington, Wirral

0 N oo o

66 -
3 Lauren Grimes
4 Rebecca Devine

05/05/2009 08:11

Wirral AC
Hyndburn
Macclesfield Harr

NoEAA Athletics League 2009

http://www.noeaa-athletics.org.uk

g o
Perf D% é E 2 May 2009 Perf
7.55 5 11 Faye Holden Burnley/Pendle 5.58
7.06 6 77 Gill Csizmadia Wrexham AAC 465
6.75 7
8
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NoEAA Athletics League 2009 http://www.noeaa-athletics.org.uk

Northern
g o
Division 4W Match 1 - Oval, Bebington, Wirral 8 £ E 2 May 2009
Pef & = Perf
Women's Long Jump A Women's Long Jump B
1 7 Amanda Wale Wrexham AAC 4.68 1 33 Claire Mitchall Hyndburn 3.47
2 3 Caroline Smithson Hyndburn 453 2 4 LucyPollard Macclesfield Harr 3.30
3 44 Rebecca Devine Macclesfield Harr 3.50 3 55 Louise Kneen Western/Northern 2.22
4 5 Rachel Hudson Western/Northern 341 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
Women's Triple Jump A Women's Triple Jump B
1 2 Kelly Hilton Chorley AC 11.80 b 1 11 Faye Holden Burnley/Pendle 7.51
2 1 Rachel Preston Burnley/Pendle 10.05 b 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
Women's High Jump A Women's High Jump B
1 11 Rachel Preston Burnley/Pendle 1.40 1 44 Rebecca Devine Macclesfield Harr 125
2 3 Caroline Smithson Hyndburn 1.30 2 1 Faye Holden Burnley/Pendle 1.25
3 4 LucyPollard Macclesfield Harr 1.30 3 33 Claire Mitchall Hyndburn 110
Women's Pole Vault A Women's Pole Vault B
96 No Competitors Entered
Women's 4x100m Rela
1 6 WirralAC Julie Money Sophie Hughes Sophie Money Sophie Richardson 54.0
2 5 Western/Northem Zoe Bool Moira Hall Louise Kneen Rachel Hudson 68.6
3
4
5
6
7
8
Women's 4x400m Relay
11 Bumley/Pendle Rachel Preston Leanne Scott Natalie Haythornthwaite Eleanor Markendale 04:23.5
2 6 Wiral AC Sophie Money Vicky Moyhritsas Jes Schofield Sophie Hughes 04:25.2
3
4
5
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NoEAA Athletics League 2009
Northern

http://www.noeaa-athletics.org.uk

Division 4W Match 1 - Oval, Bebington, Wirral

kel
S 2 = 2 May 2009 E
Pef & = < y Perfl =
7
8
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NoEAA Athletics League 2009

http://www.noeaa-athletics.org.uk

Northern
g o
Division 4W Match 1 - Oval, Bebington, Wirral 8 £ E 2 May 2009
Pef & = Perf
Women's 100m Non Scoring Wind= Women's 100m Non Scoring Wind=
116 Sophie Hughes Wirral AC 13.9 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
http://www.athletics-uk.net
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NoEAA Athletics League 2009

http://www.noeaa-athletics.org.uk

Northern

Division 4W Match 1 - Oval, Bebington, Wirral
02 May 2009
Events BUR/PEN | CHOR HYND MACC | WES/NOR| WIRR WREX UNUSED | TOTAL
Men's 100m 4 3 5 7 6 6 3 1 8 8 10/ 2 43, 29
Men's 200m 5 5 7 6 1 4 2 8 8 10 6 3 43/ 29
Men's 400m 7 8 4 5 3 6 8 6 10/ 5 3 3 43 29
Men's 800m 8 8 5 4 4 10 7 6 6/ 5 3 6 43 29
Men's 1500m 10 8 8 6 7 6 12 15 43 29
Men's 3000m S/Chase 10 8 25 29 43 29
Men's 5000m 10 8 8 7 18 21 43, 29
Men's 400m Hurdles 7 6 10 8 8 12 21 43 29
Men's 110m Hurdles 7 10 8 18 29 43 29
Men's Hammer 8 8 6 4 5 3 7 5 4 10 6 3 2 1 43 29
Men's Discus 6 5 5 4 10 3 8 8 4 2 7 6 3 1 43 29
Men's Javelin 8 4 6 2 5 6 7 8 4 5 10 3 3 1 43 29
Men's Shot Putt 6 6 3 5 3 8 4 10 8 4 2 7 5 1 43, 29
Men's Long Jump 6 6 5 3 10 8 4 8 5 7 4 3 3 43 29
Men's Triple Jump 7 5 10 8 6 8 4 6 3 15 43 29
Men's High Jump 7 10 8 6 8 12 21 43 29
Men's Pole Vault 10 8 7 8 18 21 43, 29
Men's 4x100m Relay 5 6 8 4 10 7 3 29 43 29
Men's 4x400m Relay 7 8 10 6 120 290 43 29

131 61 17 11 65 25 121 46 75 32 116/ 56 134 66/ 13 11| 145 243 817 551
Women's 100m 8 6 6 5 7 4 10 8 12 6 43 29
Women's 200m 10 6 6 8 8 7 12 15 43 29
Women's 400m 8 6 7 6 10 8 120 15 43 29
Women's 800m 10 7 8 18 29 43 29
Women's 1500m 8 10 8 25 21 43 29
Women's 3000m S/Chase
Women's 3000m 10 8 33 21 43 29
Women's 400m Hurdles 10 8 33 21 43 29
Women's 100m Hurdles 7 8 10 18 29 43 29
Women's Hammer 6 6 7 8 5 5 10 8 4 4 3 6 43 29
Women's Discus 7 6 6 8 4 4 10 8 5 5 3 3 3 43 29
Women's Javelin 8 10 5 6 3 5 4 4 6 8 7 3 3 43 29
Women's Shot Putt 7 3 8 4 5 3 4 10 8 5 6 6 2 1 43 29
Women's Long Jump 8 8 7 6 6 5 10 5 4 71 6 43 29
Women's Triple Jump 8 10 76 18 15 43 29
Women's High Jump 10 8 &5 7 8 18 100 43 29
Women's Pole Vault 43 29 43 29
Women's 4x100m Relay 8 10 25 29 43 29
Women's 4x400m Relay 10 8 25 29) 43 29

109 55 41 49, 33 42 28 82 370 90 59 40 2 19 21 302 287 774 522
Match Summary BUR/PEN | CHOR HYND MACC | WES/NOR| WIRR WREX UNUSED | TOTAL
Teams 356.0 69.0 172.0 237.0 226.0 321.0 242.0 64.0 977.0 2664.0
Officials Points 30.0 30.0 25.0 25.0 30.0 30.0 25.0 195.0 390.0
Total 386.0 99.0 197.0 262.0 256.0 351.0 267.0 64.0 1172.0 3054.0
Match Position 1 7 6 4 5 2 3 8
League Points 7 1 2 4 3 6 5
Standings BURPEN CHOR = HYND = MACC WESINOR WIRR | WREX
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NoEAA Athletics League 2009 http://www.noeaa-athletics.org.uk

Northern
League Points 7.0 1.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 5.0
Match Points 386.0 99.0 197.0 262.0 256.0 351.0 267.0 64.0
League Positions 1 7 6 4 5 2 3 8
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